For the last 12 months up to December 23

Company
Law Morgan Ltd

Name redacted

Carradale Futures Horizon Ltd
Name redacted

Paystream My Max Ltd

D.A.G. Consultancy Ltd
Financial Health Consultants Ltd
Keystream Company Ltd

Four Eyes Insight Ltd

Company name not yet available
PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP
Four Eyes Insight Ltd

Reason
Fixed Term contract - 23/10/23 to 23/04/24
Consultant to deliver governance framework inc Risk and BAF
STANDARD OPERATING PROCEDURE PROGRAMMIE (SOP) - PILOT
Independent Governance Midwife Jan 23 to Dec 23
PROVISION OF INDEPENDENT HEALTHCARE CONSULTANT CONSULTANCY SERVICES
Independent maternity care review work
Annual Consultancy Fees - Financial Improvement
PACS PROGRAMME MANAGER
PRISM IMPROVEMENT INPATIENT FLOW IMPROVEMENT PROGRAMME
VAT advice & review
Financial Review, Assurance and Support of Cost Reduction programme
PRISM IMPROVEMENT ELECTIVE THEATRES, ELECTIVE PRODUCTIVITY IMPROVEMENT PROGRAMME

20.0
234
24.4
34,5
69.9
102.9
225.0
288.0
294.0
355.1

1450.0



