For the last 12 months up to December 23

<u>Company</u>	Reason	<u>£,000</u>
Law Morgan Ltd	Fixed Term contract - 23/10/23 to 23/04/24	6.0
Name redacted	Consultant to deliver governance framework inc Risk and BAF	6.8
Carradale Futures Horizon Ltd	STANDARD OPERATING PROCEDURE PROGRAMME (SOP) - PILOT	20.0
Name redacted	Independent Governance Midwife Jan 23 to Dec 23	23.4
Paystream My Max Ltd	PROVISION OF INDEPENDENT HEALTHCARE CONSULTANT CONSULTANCY SERVICES	24.4
D.A.G. Consultancy Ltd	Independent maternity care review work	34.5
Financial Health Consultants Ltd	Annual Consultancy Fees - Financial Improvement	69.9
Keystream Company Ltd	PACS PROGRAMME MANAGER	102.9
Four Eyes Insight Ltd	PRISM IMPROVEMENT INPATIENT FLOW IMPROVEMENT PROGRAMME	225.0
Company name not yet available	VAT advice & review	288.0
PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP	Financial Review, Assurance and Support of Cost Reduction programme	294.0
Four Eyes Insight Ltd	PRISM IMPROVEMENT ELECTIVE THEATRES, ELECTIVE PRODUCTIVITY IMPROVEMENT PROGRAMME	355.1

1450.0